Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY

and return lo Conservation Division at
the addross balow within

60 days from plugging dale.

KANSAS CORPORATION

WELL PLUGGING

K.A.R. 82-3-11

OPERATOR: License #: 33074

name: ...Dart Cherokee Basin Opﬁ[atlﬂg,CDJ.L_C__
Address 211 VV_ Myrtie Str e .
Address 2: - —
ciy:_INdependence . stae: KS  zpp: 67301 ,

Conlact Person: Bill Barks
phone: (020 ) 331-7870 -

Type of Welk: (Chack ane) [__| Ol Well [/] Gas Well U 06 | _] D&A [_] Calhodic
l_l Waler Supply Well m Other: _____ D SWD Permil #:
T ENHR Permit #: [ Gas Storage Permits: . _ _ .
ts ACO-1filed? [y Yes [ | No If not, is well log atiached? [ |Yes | ' No
Producing Formalion(s): LisL All {if needed aftach another shae!)

See Attached. DepthtoTop: . Boltom; TO. -
.. DepthloTop: _ Boitom: _TD _
OepthtoTop: .. Bottom: .. . . TD

O & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CP-4
March 2009
Type or Print on this Form

COMMISSION

F be Signed
TRECORD All b?;:‘ksmrﬁtsl%e I?E:::d
APINo.15- _125-30573-00-00 o
Spol Description: .. -
SE NE NE

Sec.wd 35 Twp. 2 34 S. R 14 L_JEasli—Wesi
___ﬂ’ﬁ)_ Feal from [:] North / [(_i Souih Line of Section
. 330  Feeltrom [/] East 7 ] West Line of Seclion
Footages Calculaled from Nearesi Ouiside Section Corner:

CIne [Jnw [vise | lsw
County: . Monlgomery - .. e e
Lease Name: Douglas Wall #: _5.4'35
10-1-04

Dala Well Completed: -
The plugging proposal was approved on: 7-15-11
. Russell

{Dats)
(KCC District Ageni’s Name)

Plugging Commenced: 7-15-11
7-15-11

Plugging Completed:

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

Qil, Gas or Waler Records

Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)

Formation Content Casing Size Selting Depth Pulled Qut
surf 8 5/8" 150
prod 412" 1701

Describe in detail the manner in which the well 18 plugged, indicaling where Ihe mud fluid was placed and the melhod or methods used in introducing it into the hole If
camenl or other plugs were used, stale the charactar of same depth placed from (botlom), 1o (top) for each plug sel.

Tih to 1700’. Set 147 sx cmt plug fr 1700' - surf. Cut off csg. Restored loc.

RECEIVED
UL 271 20y

Plugging Contractor Licanse # . 9491 e ... . Name __W&W Productio
adcress 1150 Hwy 39 o advess2 S KCQmeTA_.. 3
City: Chanute KS 66720
iy, L —_ . State: - .
Phone: (620 N 431 .41.37

Name of Parly Responsible for Plugging Fees: _Daﬂ Cherokee Basin_ Operatlng CollC.
- couny, Montgomery s

State of LaD.S_aﬁ. -
Bill Barks_

{Pnnt Name}

D Employee of Operalor or V—' Operator on above-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says That | have knowledge of the facts stalements, and matters herein contained. and the log of the abova-described well is as filed. and

the same are rue and correcl, 50 help me God.,

Signalure: _/p.l/iga"\. . ﬂ ij—

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



#33074 Dart Cherokee Basin Operating Co LLC

SE NE NE Sec 35 T34S-R14E Montgomery County KS

Producing Formations:

Douglas A4-35

15-125-30573-00-00

Depth to Top:
Depth to Top:
Depth to Top:
Depth to Top:
Depth to Top:
Depth to Top:
Depth to Top:
Depth to Top:
Depth to Top:
Depth to Top:

1512.5

1491’

1385

1256'

e
1120.5'
1090.5'

1065

658.5'

Bottom:
Bottom:
Bottom:
Bottomn:
Bottom:
Bottom:
Bottom;
Bottom:
Bottom:
Bottom;

1513.5'

1494'

1386.5'

1267

1136
1123
1091.5'

1067

659.5'

TD

. 1701
T.D.
T.D.
T.D.
T.D.
T.D.
T.D.
T.D.
T.D.
T.D.

RECEIVEp
JUL 21 299

KCC wickr,



