Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

#### WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #: 33074					API No. 15 - 125-30573-00-00															
Name: Dart Cherokee Basin Operating Co LLC					Spot Description:															
Address 1: 211 W Myrtle Str					SE NE NE Sec.35 Twp.34 S. R. 14  VEast West															
Address 2:					4,290 Feet from North / V South Line of Section															
Cily: Independence State: KS Zip: 67301 +  Contact Person: Bill Barks  Phone: (620 ) 331-7870  Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well  Gas Well OG  D&A  Cathodic  Water Supply Well Other: SWD Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #:																				
					Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:  NE NW SE SW  County: Montgomery  Lease Name: Douglas Well #: A4-35  Date Well Completed: 10-1-04															
											Is ACO-1 filed? 📝 Yes	No If not,	is well log attached? [ Yes [	The plugging proposal was approved on: 7-15-11 (Date)						
											Producing Formation(s): List	. All (If needed attach a	nother sheet)		by: Russ	_0	(KCC District Agent's Name)			
											See Attached_ Depth	to Top:	Bottom: T.D		Plugging Commenced: 7-15-11					
											Depth	lo Top:	Boltom: T.D		Plugging Completed: 7-15-11					
Depth	to Top:	Bottom: T.D		i nagging c	ompietea.	<del></del>														
Show depth and thickness o	f all water, oil and gas	formations,																		
Oil, Gas or Wate		Casing	ng Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)																	
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out														
		surf		8 5/8"	150'	-														
		prod		4 1/2"	1701'															
			·		<u> </u>	···-														
			.	· · ·	<del> </del>															
			1																	
		cter of same depth placed from (bo	·		-	PFOC.														
						RECEIVED														
Plugging Contractor License #: 5491			Name:	ne: W&W Production		JUL 2 1 2011 KCC WICHITA														
Address 1: 1150 Hwy 39				3 2:		KCC-WICHITA														
Chanute				State: KS		zip. 66720														
Phone: (620 ) 431-	4137		<u>-</u>	-																
Name of Party Responsible (	for Plugging Fees: $oldsymbol{\bot}$	Dart Cherokee Basin	Opera	tting Co.	LLC															
State of Kansas	Co:	<sub>unty,</sub> Montgomery		, ss.																
Bill Barks				Employee of Operator or  Operator on above-described well,																
	(Print Na	-				•-														
being first duly sworn on oatl the same are true and correct		nowledge of the facts statements, a	nd matte	rs herein con	lained, and the log of t	he above-described well is as filed, and														
Signature: _ W COL	n Ba	hs			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·····														

## #33074 Dart Cherokee Basin Operating Co LLC

## Douglas A4-35 15-125-30573-00-00

## SE NE NE Sec 35 T34S-R14E Montgomery County KS

# **Producing Formations:**

Depth to Top:	1512.5'	Bottom:	1513.5'	T.D.	1701'
Depth to Top:	1491'	Bottom:	1494'	T.D.	
Depth to Top:	1385'	Bottom:	1386.5'	T.D.	
Depth to Top:	1256'	Bottom:	1257'	T.D.	•
Depth to Top:	1134'	Bottom:	1136	T.D.	
Depth to Top:	1120.5'	Bottom:	1123'	T.D.	
Depth to Top:	1090.5'	Bottom:	1091.5'	T.D.	
Depth to Top:	1065'	Bottom:	1067'	T.D.	
Depth to Top:	658.5'	Bottom:	659.5'	T.D.	
Depth to Top:		Bottom:		T.D.	

RECEIVED JUL 2 1 2011 KCC WICHITA